DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, SUB-CAMPUS, DHARASHIV.MAHARASHTRA (India)

NAAC Re-accredited 'A' Grade

Department of Education



Office Telephones: 7588190281/282/283
Fax No. : (02472) - 251800
Telegram : BAMUSITY
Web Site : www.bamu.net

UNIVERSITY SUB-CAMPUS **DHARASHIV- 413501** (Maharashtra) INDIA

Declaration

This to certify that Department of Education, Dr. B. A. M. University, Sub-Campus, Osmanabad has observed following Student progression in Higher Education from previous passed out batch of M.Ed. II year in 2023 as follows:

Sr.	Name of Student	Programme Name	Institute Name
No.		Admitted to	Admitted to
1	Choure Sonal Ramchandra	M.A. Psychology	Dr. B.A.M.U., Sambhajinagar
2	Ingale Balika	M.A. Marathi	S.R.T.M.U, Nanded
3	Waghmare Lakhan	M.A. English	Dr. B.A.M.U.,Sub Campus Dharashiv
4	Sarwade Chandrakant P.	M.A. English	Dr. B.A.M.U.,Sub Campus Dharashiv
5	Karde Punam Subhash	M.Sc. Mathematics	Dr. B.A.M.U.,Sub Campus Dharashiv

Department of Education

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University

Seb-Campus, Dharashiv